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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 162 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) DEEPA TOPPO KER

MONIKA MALLIK BEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA

DEL

MP

MAH

PUN

REKHA SWAMI

GIRDHARI SINGH

MALINI SINGH

MD HABIB

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 163 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) SUVIDHA BHAGAT PUN

RAJNI SINGH UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI SINGH

MAH

HAR

DEL

ASM

MALINI SINGH

POOJA

REKHA SWAMI

JENNIFER DENIAL

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 164 Fly (48-50KGkg) ISHA THAKUR HP

SHVINDER KAUR SIDHU AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR PUN

ASM

HAR

MD HABIB

JENNIFER DENIAL

POOJA

27:30

27:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

4 165 Fly (48-50KGkg) JHALAK TOMAR RAJ

KAMPI BORO ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

ARU BALA MALA DEL

MP

HAR

PUN

REKHA SWAMI

SHIVANGI THAKUR

POOJA

MD HABIB

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 166 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) HETAL DAMA GUJ

MANISHA BIH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

DEL REKHA SWAMI

HAR

MP

ASM

POOJA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

JENNIFER DENIAL

10:8

10:8

8:10

10:8

RED

BLUE

6 167 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) SUMAN YADAV GOA

RADHA PATIDAR MP BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

PUN

DEL

MAH

HAR

MD HABIB

REKHA SWAMI

MALINI SINGH

POOJA

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 168 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) TAI TUTU ARU

MELLINA BASAWIAWMOIT MEG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR

HAR

DEL

PUN

POOJA

REKHA SWAMI

MD HABIB

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 169 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) THOUNAOJAM OJIBALA DEVI MAN

GAYATRI KASNYAL UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 5:

ARU BALA MALA ASM

DEL

HAR

MP

JENNIFER DENIAL

REKHA SWAMI

POOJA

GIRDHARI SINGH

29:27

30:26

30:26

29:27
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RED

BLUE

9 170 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) SHIKHSA RSPB

PREETI HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

MAH MALINI SINGH

PUN MD HABIB

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 171 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) SONIA LATHER RSPB

DIVYANI KAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA MP

ARU

DEL

ASM

GIRDHARI SINGH

BALA MALA

REKHA SWAMI

JENNIFER DENIAL

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 172 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) SONU AIP

HUIDROM AMBESHORI DEVI MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR PUN

HAR

ASM

MP

MAH

MD HABIB

POOJA

JENNIFER DENIAL

GIRDHARI SINGH

MALINI SINGH

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 173 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) PREETI NAG

MUSKAN UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL REKHA SWAMI ASM

PUN

MAH

HAR

MP

JENNIFER DENIAL

MD HABIB

MALINI SINGH

POOJA

GIRDHARI SINGH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

13 174 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) KALPANA RAJ

KIRTI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRITAM TOKAS ARU

MP

MAH

PUN

ASM

BALA MALA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

MALINI SINGH

MD HABIB

JENNIFER DENIAL

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 175 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) SNEHA KUMARI HP

AAFREEN KIFYATH AP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA ARU

PUN

MAH

DEL

ASM

BALA MALA

MD HABIB

MALINI SINGH

REKHA SWAMI

JENNIFER DENIAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 176 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) FARHANA ELIYAS LAD

BINDIYA NAOREM DEVI MAN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA ARU

PUN

MP

MAH

DEL

BALA MALA

MD HABIB

GIRDHARI SINGH

MALINI SINGH

REKHA SWAMI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 177 Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) SANJU NAG

ANKUSHITA BORO ASM BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL REKHA SWAMI PUN

MP

HAR

MAH

ARU

MD HABIB

GIRDHARI SINGH

POOJA

MALINI SINGH

BALA MALA

8:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

Page 2 / 3



6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship 2022

Session Results

Boxing Federation Of India
T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 
BX0000Z07_C74 3.0 Report Created  FRI 23 DEC 2022 17:06 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 7

FRI 23 DEC 2022  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 178 Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) M ANJALI TN

ANJALI TUSHIR DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DENIAL ARU

MAH

HAR

MP

MP

BALA MALA

MALINI SINGH

POOJA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

GIRDHARI SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 179 Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) ANI LAASA NAG

SHRUTI YADAV MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MD HABIB DEL

ASM

HAR

MAH

DEL

PRITAM TOKAS

JENNIFER DENIAL

POOJA

MALINI SINGH

REKHA SWAMI

25:29

26:28

25:29

26:28

25:29

RED

BLUE

19 180 Middle Weight (70-75KGkg) KRITI SUBBA BEN

NANDINI RAGHAV HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI SINGH DEL

ASM

MAH

PUN

ARU

PRITAM TOKAS

JENNIFER DENIAL

MALINI SINGH

MD HABIB

BALA MALA

28:29

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 181 Middle Weight (70-75KGkg) LOVLINA BORGOHAIN ASM

PUJA NAYAK ORI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR ARU

MAH

DEL

PUN

HAR

BALA MALA

MALINI SINGH

REKHA SWAMI

MD HABIB

POOJA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 182 Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg) BABITA BASERA UTK

VINTEE MP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH ASM

HAR

DEL

PUN

ARU

JENNIFER DENIAL

POOJA

PRITAM TOKAS

MD HABIB

BALA MALA

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 183 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) MONIKA AIP

MEHAK MOR CHD

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL REKHA SWAMI MP

HAR

PUN

ARU

MAH

GIRDHARI SINGH

POOJA

MD HABIB

BALA MALA

MALINI SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 184 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) ALFIYA TARANNUM MAH

ANASWARA PM KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DENIAL ARU

HAR

MP

DEL

PUN

BALA MALA

POOJA

SHIVANGI THAKUR

PRITAM TOKAS

MD HABIB

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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