

6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship 2022

Session Results



FRI 23 DEC 2022

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	162	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	DEEPA TOPPO MONIKA MALLIK POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP MAH	BLUE REKHA SWAMI GIRDHARI SINGH MALINI SINGH MD HABIB	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	163	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE MP	SUVIDHA BHAGAT RAJNI SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL	BLUE MALINI SINGH POOJA REKHA SWAMI JENNIFER DENIAL	WP	5:0	26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	164	Fly (48-50KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE MP	ISHA THAKUR SHVINDER KAUR SIDHU SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 5:	ASM	BLUE MD HABIB JENNIFER DENIAL POOJA	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 24:30
4	165	Fly (48-50KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE ARU	JHALAK TOMAR KAMPI BORO BALA MALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MP HAR	RED REKHA SWAMI SHIVANGI THAKUF POOJA MD HABIB	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	166	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	HETAL DAMA MANISHA REKHA SWAMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MP	POOJA SHIVANGI THAKUF JENNIFER DENIAL	RSC	R2	10:8 10:8 8:10 10:8
6	167	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE	SUMAN YADAV RADHA PATIDAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	DEL MAH	BLUE MD HABIB REKHA SWAMI MALINI SINGH POOJA	WP	4:3	29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29
7	168	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE MP	TAI TUTU MELLINA BASAWIAWMOIT SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	DEL	POOJA REKHA SWAMI MD HABIB	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	169	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE ARU	THOUNAOJAM OJIBALA DEVI GAYATRI KASNYAL BALA MALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 5:	DEL HAR	RED JENNIFER DENIAL REKHA SWAMI POOJA GIRDHARI SINGH	WP	5:0	29:27 30:26 30:26 29:27

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z07_C74 3.0

Page 1 / 3

6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship

BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP

0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship 2022

Session Results



Session 7

FRI 23 DEC 2022

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	170	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	SHIKHSA PREETI		RSPB HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MAH	MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	PUN	MD HABIB			30:27 28:29
10	171	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	SONIA LATHER DIVYANI		RSPB KAR	RED	WO		
		Referee:		РООЈА	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	MP ARU	GIRDHARI SINGH BALA MALA REKHA SWAMI			- - -
					Judge 5:	ASM	JENNIFER DENIAL			-
11	172	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	SONU HUIDROM AMBESHORI DEVI		AIP MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ASM MP	MD HABIB POOJA JENNIFER DENIAL GIRDHARI SINGH MALINI SINGH			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
12	173	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	PREETI MUSKAN		NAG UP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEL	REKHA SWAMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN MAH HAR	JENNIFER DENIAL MD HABIB MALINI SINGH POOJA GIRDHARI SINGH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
13	174	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED	KALPANA		RAJ				
		Referee:	BLUE DEL	KIRTI PRITAM TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP MAH PUN	BLUE BALA MALA SHIVANGI THAKUR MALINI SINGH MD HABIB JENNIFER DENIAL	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
14	175	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg)	RED	SNEHA KUMARI		HP	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	BLUE HAR	AAFREEN KIFYATH POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN MAH DEL	BALA MALA MD HABIB MALINI SINGH REKHA SWAMI JENNIFER DENIAL			- - - -
15	176	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg)	RED BLUE	FARHANA ELIYAS BINDIYA NAOREM DEVI		LAD MAN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:		POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU PUN MP MAH	BALA MALA MD HABIB GIRDHARI SINGH MALINI SINGH REKHA SWAMI	1.00		- - - -
16	177	Welter Weight (63-66KGkg)	RED BLUE	SANJU ANKUSHITA BORO		NAG ASM	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	DEL	REKHA SWAMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP HAR MAH	MD HABIB GIRDHARI SINGH POOJA MALINI SINGH BALA MALA			8:10 8:10 9:10 9:10 9:10

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z07_C74 3.0

6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship



6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship 2022

Session Results



FRI 23 DEC 2022

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	178	Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg)	RED BLUE	M ANJALI ANJALI TUSHIR		TN DEL	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	ASM	JENNIFER DENIAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HAR MP	BALA MALA MALINI SINGH POOJA SHIVANGI THAKUR GIRDHARI SINGH			- - - -
18	179	Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg)	RED	ANI LAASA		NAG				
	170	Light madio Troight (55 7 or tang)	BLUE	SHRUTI YADAV		MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PUN	MD HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HAR MAH	PRITAM TOKAS JENNIFER DENIAL POOJA MALINI SINGH REKHA SWAMI			25:29 26:28 25:29 26:28 25:29
10	100	Middle Mainbt (70 75KOka)	DED	IZDITI CUIDDA		DEN	BED	WP	4.4	
19	180	Middle Weight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	KRITI SUBBA NANDINI RAGHAV		BEN HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:		GIRDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM MAH PUN	PRITAM TOKAS JENNIFER DENIAL MALINI SINGH MD HABIB BALA MALA			28:29 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
20	181	Middle Weight (70-75KGkg)	RED	LOVLINA BORGOHAIN		ASM	RED	RSC	R1	
	101	made Weight (70 70 trang)	BLUE	PUJA NAYAK		ORI				
		Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH DEL PUN	BALA MALA MALINI SINGH REKHA SWAMI MD HABIB POOJA			- - - -
21	182	Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg)	RED BLUE	BABITA BASERA VINTEE		UTK MP	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	МАН	MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL PUN	JENNIFER DENIAL POOJA PRITAM TOKAS MD HABIB BALA MALA			29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 29:28
22	183	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	MONIKA MEHAK MOR		AIP CHD	RED	КО	R1	
		Referee:	DEL	REKHA SWAMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR PUN ARU	GIRDHARI SINGH POOJA MD HABIB BALA MALA MALINI SINGH			- - - -
23	184	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	ALFIYA TARANNUM ANASWARA PM		MAH KER	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ASM	JENNIFER DENIAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MP DEL	BALA MALA POOJA SHIVANGI THAKUR PRITAM TOKAS MD HABIB			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:26 30:27

LI	EGEND									
Ιĸ	0	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover		
W	/P	Win on points								
_										

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z07_C74 3.0 Page 3 / 3

6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship

Report Created FRI 23 DEC 2022 17:06